
NATO CHARITY BAZAAR 
Tombola Ticket Sales 

(as of 2 Oct 2010) 

Oct 2010 
 0830-1000 1000-1130 1130-1300 1300-1430 1430-1600 

Mon. 4 Oct   Portugal Georgia Greece 

Wed. 6  Oct Belgium United Kingdom Turkey Turkey 
Former Yugoslavia 

Republic of Macedonia 

Mon. 18 Oct Slovenia Georgia Ukraine Estonia France 

Tues. 19 Oct United Kingdom Germany Greece Latvia Romania 

Thurs. 21 Oct Poland Hungary United States Bulgaria Latvia 

Mon. 25 Oct Canada Slovakia Finland Germany United States 

Wed. 27 Oct Slovenia Spain Romania Italy Poland 

Thurs. 28 Oct United States Iceland Canada Czech Republic Slovkia 
 

Nov 2010 
 0830-1000 1000-1130 1130-1300 1300-1430 1430-1600 

Tues. 2 Nov Sweden  
Former Yugoslavia Republic 

of Macedonia Austria Netherlands 

Thurs. 4 Nov Norway United Kingdom Switzerland Switzerland Iceland 

Fri. 5 Nov Bulgaria  Lithuania Netherlands Finland 

Mon. 8 Nov  Sweden Lithuania Estonia Ukraine 

Wed. 10 Nov  Czech Republic Spain Portugal  

Fri. 12 Nov  Belgium France France  
 
 
 
 
 
 




